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2024 Summer Pentathlon - 6/22/2024

Results - Summer Pentathlon
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW  71 24.83Washington, Sloane A
HS-MW  62 53.33Rankin, Abbie M
HS-MW  6--- DQCassani, Layla M
HS-MW  7--- DQBuck, Brielle or Bri R

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 25.72Poss, Harrison H
OFB  72 27.32Veile, Wesley
HS-MW  83 34.33Gregory, Easton T
HS-MW  74 36.03Thompson, Lucas O
TT-MW  85 42.54Holloway, Jacob B
HS-MW  8--- DQMcGranahan, Sam M
HS-MW  8--- DQRankin, James M

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 18.13Barnett, Rylee A
HS-MW 102 18.32Giuffre, Veronica W
DORC  93 20.53Nanney, Taylor
Carlyle 104 22.18Rueter, Jena
HS-MW  95 23.07McGinley, Charlotte B
HS-MW 106 32.09Gregory, Addi J
HS-MW  97 33.00Hackethal, Morgan E
HS-MW 108 46.19Gourley, Madeleine L
HS-MW  9--- DQToennies, Raelynn A

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 19.03Shortridge, James H
HS-MW  92 20.66Phelps, Sawyer E
Carlyle  93 20.88Abraham, Odin
HS-MW  94 24.53Thomason, Caleb B
PD-IL 105 26.32Dodds, Parker
HS-MW  96 36.26Embry, Reed M

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 111 43.94McGinley, Madeline M
TT-MW 112 48.64Page, Aubrey *
HS-MW 123 49.64Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 124 57.89Inlow, Morgan D
HS-MW 115 1:04.88McGranahan, Faith M
HS-MW 126 1:05.78Schoen, Leni F

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DORC 111 31.72Nanney, Bob
Carlyle 122 35.47Abraham, Oliver
HS-MW 113 50.64Brokering, Logan M
HS-MW 124 52.96Bradshaw, Jonah M
HS-MW 125 53.37Van Hoose, Henry L
Carlyle 116 57.97Hogg, Michael
Carlyle 117 1:04.89Barcroft, Blake
HS-MW 118 1:22.62Elliott, Burke K

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 141 35.56Stephens, Tressa R
HS-MW 132 40.96Loyet, Lainie E
HS-MW 133 43.03Hardas, Kailyn B
PD-IL 134 43.28Mathes, Lilly
HS-MW 135 44.91Hires, Stephanie A
PD-IL 136 45.45Jones, Lindsay T
HS-MW 137 46.95Hires, Victoria C

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle 141 34.89Dulle, Hudson
HS-MW 142 36.45Stopka, Quinn A
HS-MW 133 37.21Phelps, Jack M
HS-MW 144 39.26Stopka, Kane R

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle 151 35.14Abraham, Liv
HS-MW 162 40.57Embry, Addie J
TT-MW 153 48.13Page, Emma G
HS-MW 154 52.27Inlow, Brooke A

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 161 28.14Stephens, Tucker I
HS-MW 162 31.97Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 183 34.39Schmidt, Ethan T
PD-IL 154 36.03Roseman, Mason
Carlyle 155 39.71Jansen, Braden
HS-MW 166 41.01McGranahan, Luke D
PD-IL 157 53.94Jones, Conor M

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW  71 25.34Washington, Sloane A
HS-MW  62 38.26McGinley, Anna M
HS-MW  63 42.07Rankin, Abbie M
HS-MW  64 47.83Cassani, Layla M
HS-MW  75 1:03.08Buck, Brielle or Bri R

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 24.57Poss, Harrison H
OFB  72 26.95Veile, Wesley
TT-MW  83 29.15Holloway, Jacob B
HS-MW  84 29.64Gregory, Easton T
HS-MW  85 31.64Rankin, James M
HS-MW  86 33.31McGranahan, Sam M
HS-MW  77 33.95Thompson, Lucas O

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 20.59Giuffre, Veronica W
HS-MW 102 21.64Barnett, Rylee A
DORC  93 23.81Nanney, Taylor
HS-MW 104 25.21Gregory, Addi J
Carlyle 105 25.53Rueter, Jena
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Results - Summer Pentathlon
(Event 13  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  96 25.57McGinley, Charlotte B
HS-MW  97 30.44Hackethal, Morgan E
HS-MW  98 30.63Toennies, Raelynn A
HS-MW 109 33.16Gourley, Madeleine L
HS-MW 1010 43.96Spikes, Kennedy M

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle  91 20.89Abraham, Odin
HS-MW 102 21.21Shortridge, James H
HS-MW  93 23.63Thomason, Caleb B
HS-MW  94 23.95Phelps, Sawyer E
HS-MW  95 33.84Embry, Reed M
PD-IL 106 35.44Dodds, Parker

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 111 47.00McGinley, Madeline M
TT-MW 112 47.64Page, Aubrey *
HS-MW 123 51.38Inlow, Morgan D
HS-MW 124 52.53Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 115 57.76McGranahan, Faith M
HS-MW 12--- DQSchoen, Leni F

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DORC 111 35.85Nanney, Bob
Carlyle 122 36.40Abraham, Oliver
HS-MW 123 43.28Bradshaw, Jonah M
HS-MW 124 47.28Van Hoose, Henry L
HS-MW 115 51.97Brokering, Logan M
Carlyle 116 55.77Barcroft, Blake
Carlyle 117 1:00.72Hogg, Michael
HS-MW 118 1:01.47Elliott, Burke K

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 141 37.52Stephens, Tressa R
PD-IL 132 42.39Mathes, Lilly
HS-MW 133 44.01Loyet, Lainie E
PD-IL 134 45.07Jones, Lindsay T
HS-MW 135 45.51Hardas, Kailyn B
HS-MW 136 46.03Hires, Victoria C
HS-MW 137 51.39Hires, Stephanie A

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 141 35.45Stopka, Quinn A
Carlyle 142 35.82Dulle, Hudson
HS-MW 143 39.15Stopka, Kane R
HS-MW 134 43.20Phelps, Jack M

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle 151 38.15Abraham, Liv
HS-MW 162 40.94Embry, Addie J
TT-MW 153 46.27Page, Emma G
HS-MW 154 50.21Inlow, Brooke A

 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 161 31.82Stephens, Tucker I
HS-MW 162 34.33Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 183 36.50Schmidt, Ethan T
PD-IL 154 39.25Jones, Conor M
PD-IL 155 40.64Roseman, Mason
Carlyle 156 41.77Jansen, Braden
HS-MW 167 51.09McGranahan, Luke D

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW  71 30.21Washington, Sloane A
HS-MW  62 59.22Rankin, Abbie M
HS-MW  6--- DQCassani, Layla M
HS-MW  7--- DQBuck, Brielle or Bri R

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
OFB  71 27.88Veile, Wesley
HS-MW  82 33.69Rankin, James M
HS-MW  83 34.03Poss, Harrison H
TT-MW  84 37.15Holloway, Jacob B
HS-MW  85 48.72McGranahan, Sam M
HS-MW  7--- DQThompson, Lucas O
HS-MW  8--- DQGregory, Easton T

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 21.81Barnett, Rylee A
HS-MW 102 21.94Giuffre, Veronica W
DORC  93 26.76Nanney, Taylor
HS-MW  94 27.33McGinley, Charlotte B
HS-MW 105 29.26Gourley, Madeleine L
Carlyle 106 29.87Rueter, Jena
HS-MW 107 34.14Gregory, Addi J
HS-MW  98 34.51Hackethal, Morgan E
HS-MW 10--- DQSpikes, Kennedy M
HS-MW  9--- DQToennies, Raelynn A

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle  91 23.58Abraham, Odin
HS-MW  92 24.28Phelps, Sawyer E
HS-MW 103 25.38Shortridge, James H
PD-IL 104 29.71Dodds, Parker
HS-MW  95 31.34Thomason, Caleb B
HS-MW  96 38.07Embry, Reed M

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 121 47.34Bowman, Melia K
TT-MW 112 55.21Page, Aubrey *
HS-MW 123 55.65Inlow, Morgan D
HS-MW 114 1:02.06McGinley, Madeline M
HS-MW 115 1:09.75McGranahan, Faith M
HS-MW 12--- DQSchoen, Leni F
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Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DORC 111 38.16Nanney, Bob
Carlyle 122 43.07Abraham, Oliver
HS-MW 123 53.10Bradshaw, Jonah M
HS-MW 124 57.44Van Hoose, Henry L
HS-MW 115 1:07.95Brokering, Logan M
HS-MW 116 1:22.38Elliott, Burke K
Carlyle 11--- DQHogg, Michael
Carlyle 11--- DQBarcroft, Blake

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 141 40.72Stephens, Tressa R
HS-MW 132 50.00Loyet, Lainie E
PD-IL 133 50.81Jones, Lindsay T
HS-MW 134 53.69Hires, Stephanie A
PD-IL 135 56.25Mathes, Lilly
HS-MW 136 56.37Hires, Victoria C
HS-MW 137 57.87Hardas, Kailyn B

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle 141 39.26Dulle, Hudson
HS-MW 132 44.59Phelps, Jack M
HS-MW 143 46.12Stopka, Kane R
HS-MW 144 48.33Stopka, Quinn A

 
Event 29  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle 151 39.97Abraham, Liv
HS-MW 152 49.33Inlow, Brooke A
HS-MW 163 49.50Embry, Addie J
TT-MW 154 57.64Page, Emma G

 
Event 30  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 161 35.45Stephens, Tucker I
HS-MW 162 39.34Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 183 41.31Schmidt, Ethan T
PD-IL 154 43.38Jones, Conor M
Carlyle 155 43.50Jansen, Braden
PD-IL 156 45.45Roseman, Mason
HS-MW 167 49.15McGranahan, Luke D

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW  71 20.50Washington, Sloane A
HS-MW  62 43.20Rankin, Abbie M
HS-MW  63 53.85Cassani, Layla M
HS-MW  74 55.95Buck, Brielle or Bri R
HS-MW  6--- DQMcGinley, Anna M

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 22.37Poss, Harrison H
OFB  72 23.21Veile, Wesley
TT-MW  83 25.72Holloway, Jacob B
HS-MW  84 27.28Gregory, Easton T

HS-MW  85 27.38Rankin, James M
HS-MW  86 32.26McGranahan, Sam M
HS-MW  77 33.39Thompson, Lucas O

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 16.51Barnett, Rylee A
HS-MW 102 16.94Giuffre, Veronica W
DORC  93 19.58Nanney, Taylor
HS-MW  94 20.51McGinley, Charlotte B
Carlyle 105 20.58Rueter, Jena
HS-MW 106 22.33Gregory, Addi J
HS-MW  97 25.54Hackethal, Morgan E
HS-MW 108 30.16Gourley, Madeleine L
HS-MW  99 32.78Toennies, Raelynn A
HS-MW 1010 37.32Spikes, Kennedy M

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 17.69Shortridge, James H
Carlyle  92 18.15Abraham, Odin
HS-MW  93 19.19Phelps, Sawyer E
HS-MW  94 20.16Thomason, Caleb B
HS-MW  95 21.47Embry, Reed M
PD-IL 106 23.33Dodds, Parker

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 111 38.70McGinley, Madeline M
TT-MW 112 40.22Page, Aubrey *
HS-MW 123 43.57Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 124 44.97Inlow, Morgan D
HS-MW 125 46.53Schoen, Leni F
HS-MW 116 47.60McGranahan, Faith M

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DORC 111 29.46Nanney, Bob
Carlyle 122 31.97Abraham, Oliver
HS-MW 123 39.00Bradshaw, Jonah M
HS-MW 124 41.00Van Hoose, Henry L
HS-MW 115 43.46Brokering, Logan M
Carlyle 116 47.20Hogg, Michael
Carlyle 117 51.58Barcroft, Blake
HS-MW 118 52.06Elliott, Burke K

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 141 31.10Stephens, Tressa R
PD-IL 132 35.33Mathes, Lilly
HS-MW 133 36.02Loyet, Lainie E
PD-IL 134 38.52Jones, Lindsay T
HS-MW 135 38.58Hires, Stephanie A
HS-MW 136 40.00Hardas, Kailyn B
HS-MW 137 41.25Hires, Victoria C

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle 141 30.78Dulle, Hudson
HS-MW 142 32.46Stopka, Kane R



Midwest Swim Conference - B HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:28 PM  6/23/2024  Page 4
2024 Summer Pentathlon - 6/22/2024

Results - Summer Pentathlon
(Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 133 33.34Phelps, Jack M
HS-MW 144 34.77Stopka, Quinn A

 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle 151 32.69Abraham, Liv
HS-MW 162 35.34Embry, Addie J
TT-MW 153 37.76Page, Emma G
HS-MW 154 41.46Inlow, Brooke A

 
Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 161 26.38Stephens, Tucker I
HS-MW 162 28.87Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 183 29.34Schmidt, Ethan T
PD-IL 154 32.27Jones, Conor M
PD-IL 155 32.76Roseman, Mason
Carlyle 156 35.27Jansen, Braden
HS-MW 167 36.58McGranahan, Luke D

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  61 4:14.01Rankin, Abbie M
HS-MW  6--- DQCassani, Layla M
TT-MW  7--- DQWashington, Sloane A
HS-MW  7--- DQBuck, Brielle or Bri R

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 2:06.28Poss, Harrison H
HS-MW  82 3:05.18Gregory, Easton T
HS-MW  8--- DQMcGranahan, Sam M
HS-MW  8--- DQRankin, James M
OFB  7--- DQVeile, Wesley
HS-MW  7--- DQThompson, Lucas O
TT-MW  8--- DQHolloway, Jacob B

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 1:32.64Giuffre, Veronica W
HS-MW 102 1:33.00Barnett, Rylee A
DORC  93 1:57.19Nanney, Taylor
HS-MW  94 2:01.46McGinley, Charlotte B
Carlyle 105 2:03.70Rueter, Jena
HS-MW 106 2:22.01Gregory, Addi J
HS-MW  97 2:32.37Hackethal, Morgan E
HS-MW 10--- DQGourley, Madeleine L
HS-MW 10--- DQSpikes, Kennedy M
HS-MW  9--- DQToennies, Raelynn A

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle  91 1:36.15Abraham, Odin
HS-MW 102 1:36.87Shortridge, James H
HS-MW  93 1:48.20Phelps, Sawyer E
HS-MW  94 2:04.76Thomason, Caleb B
PD-IL 105 2:08.50Dodds, Parker
HS-MW  9--- DQEmbry, Reed M

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 111 1:41.20Page, Aubrey *
HS-MW 112 1:44.00McGinley, Madeline M
HS-MW 123 1:44.70Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 124 1:52.90Inlow, Morgan D
HS-MW 115 2:07.21McGranahan, Faith M
HS-MW 126 2:16.95Schoen, Leni F

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DORC 111 1:14.31Nanney, Bob
Carlyle 122 1:19.72Abraham, Oliver
HS-MW 123 1:41.89Bradshaw, Jonah M
HS-MW 124 1:44.93Van Hoose, Henry L
HS-MW 115 2:02.72Brokering, Logan M
Carlyle 116 2:04.47Barcroft, Blake
HS-MW 117 2:36.20Elliott, Burke K
Carlyle 11--- DQHogg, Michael

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 141 1:18.50Stephens, Tressa R
HS-MW 132 1:33.63Loyet, Lainie E
PD-IL 133 1:35.26Jones, Lindsay T
PD-IL 134 1:37.13Mathes, Lilly
HS-MW 135 1:38.96Hardas, Kailyn B
HS-MW 136 1:39.97Hires, Victoria C
HS-MW 137 1:40.02Hires, Stephanie A

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle 141 1:15.50Dulle, Hudson
HS-MW 142 1:25.27Stopka, Kane R
HS-MW 143 1:26.26Stopka, Quinn A
HS-MW 134 1:35.40Phelps, Jack M

 
Event 49  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Carlyle 151 1:17.53Abraham, Liv
HS-MW 162 1:33.21Embry, Addie J
TT-MW 153 1:43.41Page, Emma G
HS-MW 154 1:44.31Inlow, Brooke A

 
Event 50  Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 161 1:06.91Stephens, Tucker I
HS-MW 162 1:15.47Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 183 1:21.53Schmidt, Ethan T
PD-IL 154 1:22.64Jones, Conor M
PD-IL 155 1:26.14Roseman, Mason
Carlyle 156 1:29.43Jansen, Braden
HS-MW 167 1:37.94McGranahan, Luke D


